Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.193.10
FUSION 20

FUSION 20, posuda za hranu, 590 ml, crna

590 ml
@11.6x12.8cm
0.48 kg

0.52 kg

28

18/1

0.38 mx0.3 mx0.37 m
9.36 kg
8605040030738
961700000000
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